
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/01; Name= FORD
MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601200000
20100

01/20/2016
11:49:10

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DYSON
TONESSA

201601110000
10000

01/11/2016
11:31:36

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BICE JUSTIN
W

Instr
#:20151014000
358840

201601110000
10120

01/11/2016
12:03:51

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 3D AIR
SERVICES
LLC


