Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/01; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601200000 20100	11:49:10	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DYSON TONESSA						
201601110000 10000	11:31:36	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BICE JUSTIN W					Instr #:20151014000 358840	
201601110000 10120	12:03:51	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	3D AIR SERVICES LLC						